
burl & sprig Menu
CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Get it in a 16oz Social District Cup for additional $6.50

BURL & COKE    7
Our Esencia Spiced Rum & Coke

premium spirits
At Burl & Sprig, we pride ourselves in distilling, blending and discovering only the highest quality spirits. Don't
forget to try our Migration 23 Year Rum. In 2019, we took the Double Gold at the San Francisco World Spirits
Competition, the highest level of achievement a distillery can receive!

PREMIUM SPIRITS

MIGRATION 23 YEAR RUM

TOUCHE 8 YEAR RUM

ESENCIA SPICED RUM

FIFTH ELEMENT WHITE RUM

MATISSE VODKA

TRIBUS GIN

BOTTLE
 

89.99
 

39.99
 

22.99
 

19.99
 

19.99
 

25.99

SINGLE
 

18
 

9
 

4.50
 

4
 

4
 

5

DOUBLE
 

32
 

16
 

8
 

7.50
 

7.50
 

9

SPIRIT FLIGHTS
Enjoy our flights featuring half-ounce samples of our award-
winning aged rums, premium spirits and other rum blends.

COMPLETE SPIRIT FLIGHT  15

Fifth Element White Rum
Esencia Spiced Rum
Fifth Element White Rum
Matisse vodka
Tribus Gin

Burl & Sprig Bottled Spirits:
SUPER PREMIUM FLIGHT  19

Jamaican 8 Year Rum
8 Year Pot Sti l l  Rum
Touché 8 Year Rum
Migration 23 Year Rum

Burl & Sprig Award Winning Spirits:

CUBA LIBRA & COKE/DIET    7  
Our Fifth Element Rum and Coke garnished with a lime wheel

GIN & TONIC    7
Our Tribus Gin & tonic

CRANBERRY VODKA    7
Our Matisse Vodka & cranberry juice

LIVELY UP MOSCOW MULE    10
Our Matisse Vodka with Lively Up Kombucha and lime juice

LIVELY UP DARK & STORMY  10
Lively Up ginger kombucha, Touche 8 Year Rum lime juice


