

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Get it in a 16oz Social District Cup for additional \$6.50

BURL & COKE 7 Our Esencia Spiced Rum & Coke

CUBA LIBRA & COKE/DIET 7 Our Fifth Element Rum and Coke garnished with a lime wheel

LIVELY UP MOSCOW MULE 10 Our Matisse Vodka with Lively Up Kombucha and lime juice GIN & TONIC 7 Our Tribus Gin & tonic

CRANBERRY VODKA 7 Our Matisse Vodka & cranberry juice

LIVELY UP DARK & STORMY 10 Lively Up ginger kombucha, Touche 8 Year Rum lime juice

PREMIUM SPIRITS

At Burl & Sprig, we pride ourselves in distilling, blending and discovering only the highest quality spirits. Don't forget to try our Migration 23 Year Rum. In 2019, we took the Double Gold at the San Francisco World Spirits Competition, the highest level of achievement a distillery can receive!



PREMIUM SPIRITS	BOTTLE	SINGLE	DOUBLE
MIGRATION 23 YEAR RUM	89.99	18	32
TOUCHE 8 YEAR RUM	39.99	9	16
ESENCIA SPICED RUM	22.99	4.50	8
FIFTH ELEMENT WHITE RUM	19.99	4	7.50
MATISSE VODKA	19.99	4	7.50
TRIBUS GIN	25.99	5	9

SPIRIT FLIGHTS

Enjoy our flights featuring half-ounce samples of our awardwinning aged rums, premium spirits and other rum blends.



COMPLETE SPIRIT FLIGHT 15

Burl & Sprig Bottled Spirits:

- Fifth Element White Rum
- Esencia Spiced Rum
- Fifth Element White Rum
- Matisse vodka
- Tribus Gin

SUPER PREMIUM FLIGHT 19

Burl & Sprig Award Winning Spirits:

- Jamaican 8 Year Rum
- 8 Year Pot Still Rum
- Touché 8 Year Rum
- Migration 23 Year Rum